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Ulasoglu, Celal ulasoglu@gmail.com 1 1 1 0.00 

Ullah, Riaz rullah@ksu.edu.sa 1 1 1 0.00 
Usman, Aishat ishaatu@gmail.com 1 1 1 10.00 
Verma, Deepak deepakvermabiotek@gmail.com 1 1 1 13.00 

Wakgari, Deressa deressaw@gmail.com 1 1 1 3.00 

Wassie, Molla Mesele molmesele@gmail.com 1 1 1 0.00 

Weldetsadik, Abate yeshidinbera@yahoo.com 3 3 3 4.00 

Wijayanti, Krisdiana wijayanti.k@hotmail.com 2 2 2 0.00 

Wolde, Asrat Asratwolde2017@gmail.com 2 2 2 21.00 

Wolde, Dawit dave86520@gmail.com 2 2 2 11.00 

Wolde, Getachew amanuelgetachew682@gmail.com 1 1 1 10.00 

woldesenbet, yohannes yohannestry1@gmail.com 1 1 1 12.00 

Worku, Aschalew aschalewworku95@gmail.com 1 1 1 9.00 

Wubetu, Abate abatedargie2001@gmail.com 1 1 1 16.00 

Wysiadecki, Grzegorz grzegorz.wysiadecki@umed.lodz.pl 2 2 2 3.00 

Yadav, Kartikey drkartikeyy@gmail.com 1 1 1 15.00 

Yadav, Rajkumar raj.pmr@aiimsrishikesh.edu.in 1 1 1 13.00 

Yahyapoor, Yousef uyahyapoor@yahoo.com 1 1 1 0.00 

Yazici, Demet demetyazici@yahoo.com 2 2 2 0.00 

Yehualaeshet, Sisay sisyehu@gmail.com 2 2 2 6.00 

Yesuf, Aman amanyesuf@gmail.com 1 1 1 17.00 

Yewhalaw, Delenasaw delenasawye@yahoo.com 1 1 1 11.00 

Yilma, Daniel danielyilmab@gmail.com 1 1 1 29.00 

Yilma, Mengistu newmany55@gmail.com 1 1 1 5.00 

Yohannis, Zegeye zegeyemaja@gmail.com 1 1 1 0.00 

Yousefimoghadam, Manijeh drmanijehyousefi@yahoo.com 3 3 3 4.00 

Zahoor, Al-Wardha alwardha.zahoor@zu.edu.pk 2 2 2 11.00 

Zakariyaei, Zakarya drzakariyaei@yahoo.com 2 2 2 0.00 

Zakirulla, M. drzak786@gmail.com 1 1 1 15.00 

Zand, Soleiman jadidi.ali83@yahoo.com 3 3 3 0.00 
Zargar, mohsen zmohsen2002@yahoo.com 1 1 1 16.00 

Zenebe, Guta gutazenebe@icloud.com 1 1 1 2.00 

Zewde, Yared yared.zenebe@aau.edu.et 1 1 1 0.00 

Zewdu, Mesfin zewdumesfin5@gmail.com 4 4 4 7.00 

Zhao, Zi-Ye yemenzhao@126.com 1 1 1 0.00 
Zweifel, Daniel daniel.zweifel@hin.ch 1 1 1 0.00 

 


